XKy3yaeH KP yemnunoHartsl 2024 2 atan
Anmarsl, 15. - 18.10.2024

AuctaHumsa 16 My>kumHbl, 100m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
16.10.2024 CrapToBblIi NpoTOKON MpeaBapuTenbHbIl
[op. ®amunua,msa p-4 r.p. KomaHga
3anneiB 1 M3 6
1 NURDAULET, Bekarys Il 2012 JTO 2 1:30.00
2 AZAT, Ayat I 2009 v/k ALA 1:25.00
3 NURLYBEKOV, Arlan [ 2008 JTO1 1:22.00
4 ABZHANOQV, Dias 1] 2010 v/k "Sf" 1:19.00
5 GO, Artur I 2010 JMO2 1:20.00
6 NURMUKHAN, Siyenysh [ 2012 ATO2 1:23.00
7 ADILBEK, Abylay 1] 2011 ZKO2 1:30.00
3anneiB 2 N3 6
1 SRYM, Ayan Il 2011 ATO1 1:17.00
2 YASCHENKO, Aleksandr Il 2011 KSO2 1:16.00
3 DAULET, Tamerlan KMS 2007 PVO1 1:15.15
4 SATAEV, Alikhan Il 2010 ZKO1 1:15.00
5 STARODUBTSEV, Bogdan I 2011 v/k ALA 1:15.00
6 ORIKBEK, Zhalgas I 2010 JMO2 1:16.00
7 ZHAKYPBEK, Dinmukhamed [ 2008 v/k "Sf" 1:17.00
8 TORGAUTOQV, Damir [ 2010 v/k "Sf" 1:19.00
3annbiB 3 M3 6
1 SAYLAU, Nurdaulet | 2007 JMO1 1:14.00
2 LENKQV, Yaroslav | 2010 v/k ALA 1:13.10
3 ALIEV, Artur I 2009 v/k ALA 1:12.00
4 SAVITSKIY, Aleksandr | 2007 v/k ALA 1:12.00
5 DZHUMATOV, Batyrkhan I 2009 v/k ALA 1:12.00
6 FELKER, Dmitriy | 2008 v/k ALA 1:12.00
7 MORAR, Nikita KMS 2006 v/k "Sf" 1:13.50
8 TEKEBAY, Akzhol 2010 MNO 1:14.30
3anneiB 4 n3 6
1 BATYGULOV, Bakhtiyar KMS 2008 ATO1 1:10.00
2 KADIRALI, Meyirzhan KMS 2008 AKO1 1.08.60
3 TUGELBAEV, Zhanibek KMS 2008 ALA2 1:07.00
4 TLEUBEK, Dias MS 2005 v/k JTO 1:04.00
5 SABADASH, David KMS 2006 SMK1 1:06.08
6 KALIN, Platon KMS 2006 AST1 1:08.00
7 ERSAIN, Alizhan I 2009 TKO 1:09.80
8 DAULETBAEV, Timur KMS 2008 VKO 1:12.00
3annbiB 5 13 6
1 MAKSIMOV, Ruslan I 2010 v/k ALA 1:10.00
2 AKMURAT, Abdinur 2010 MNO 1:.08.31
3 ABYLKHANULY, Eskendir KMS 2008 AKO1 1:07.00
4 MYRZAMURATOV, Aybat MS 2007 AKO1 1:03.00
5 BAYANGALI, Daulet MS 2007 AKO1 1:05.00
6 PODDUBNYY, Bogdan KMS 2009 JTO1 1:08.00
7 BOKANOV, Arsen KMS 2005 v/k AKO  1:09.50
8 GARMONSCHIKOV, Aleksandr KMS 2007 SMK2 1:11.00
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XKy3yaeH KP yemnunoHartsl 2024 2 atan
Anmarsl, 15. - 18.10.2024

[uctaHuma 16, My>xumHbl, 100m Bpacc, MNpegsapuTtenbHbIii

3annniB 6 U3 6

BEKMURAT, Shyngys
RUDENKO, Anatoliy
TURUKIN, Dmitriy
MIRONOV, Artur
ERNST, Aydyn
ZHURAVLEV, Konstantin
TITAY, Dair
SKAZOBTSOV, Maksim

A WNPFP

o ~N O Ol

I 2009
KMS 2010
MS 2006
MS 2006
MS 2006
KMS 2006
KMS 2008
MSMK2007

JMO1
VKO
SKO
ALAL
AKO1
KSO1
AST2
SMK1

1:10.00
1:.08.12
1:06.25
1:02.70
1:04.70
1:07.00
1:08.90
1:10.50
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